INCLINATION REPORT

Field Name Vac	CUUM abo, NOCT	Z County Lea S	tate <u>New Mexico</u>
Operator <u>Mobil</u>	Oil Corporation	Address P. O. Box 633	Midland, Texas 79701
Lease Name & No	Bridges-State Well No	. 153 Surve	y Totoo
RECORD OF INCLINATION			
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
400	1/2	3.52	3 .5 2
808	1/4	1.80	5.32
1200	1/2	3.45	8.77
1600	1 1/2	10.48	19.25
21.30	3/4	6.94	26.19
2750 2208	1	10.85	37.04
3208 3050	3/4	6.00	43.04
39 5 0	3/4	9.83	52.87
4620	3/4	3.67	61.54
5453 5 976	2	29.07	90.61
6950	2	18.25	108.86
7381	1 3/4	29.71	138.57
7766	3/4	5.6 5	144.22
8069	1 3/4	11.74	155.96
8217	-	5.30	161.26
8363	3/4	1.94	163.20
8 7 00	1/2	1.28	164.48
0700	1/2	2 . 9 7	167.45
Survey was run in	Open Hole Distance	Total displacement to the nearest lease line	
I hereby cert	ersonal knowledge of Ind ify that I have personal h information given above	clination Data: l knowledge of the data a ve is true and complete.	and fasts placed on this
		Signature	marren
State of Texas	1	MARCUM DRILLING COMPANY	
County of Midland	{	Company	
)		
name is subscribed same for the purpos	to the foregoing instruse and consideration the	ment, and acknowledged to rein expressed and in the	ounty and State, on this me to be the person whose o me that he executed the e capacity therein stated.
GIVEN UNDER MY	HAND AND SEAL OF OFFIC	E THIS 2374 DAY OF	March 1971
My Commission Expir	'68		f / i
	(3)	ULYL JA. 6	Jehant-
- Live /	No	tary PublAc in and for sa	ild County and State

RECEIVED

APR 1 01971

OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.